53

30

29

31 EMBRYOS
22C

1B

1A

2

36

3

22A

12

13

20, 21 EMBRYOS
34

33B

33A

32 EMBRYOS
40

38

9

16

v

19

SA, 5B

6 EMBRYOS

LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE

MARCH 25, 2018
SALE ORDER

27A,27B
28
24
11

4

8
14
1C
41
39
10
25
26
4
22D
42
43
22B
15
35
37
18

SHORTHORN PLUS

44
46
47
45

51

SPRING BREDS
54A, 54B
55-57

58-59

60-61

56-62

63-64

FALL BREDS
65-66

67-68
SEMEN

69 SEMEN
70 SEMEN




LOT 23

LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE
MARCH 25, 2018
SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

OUT OF SALE

GENETIC CONDITIONS

All cattle in the Lone Star Edition XXIV are free of all Genetic Conditions

LOT 16
LOT 22B
LOT 22C
LOT 32
LOT 34

except for those listed on this page.

DS CARRIER
DS CARRIER
DS CARRIER
DAM OF EMBRYOS IS A DS CARRIER
DS CARRIER



LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

LOT 6 EMBRYOS - SIRE IS DF WACO 6W - NOT NBS LOW
RIDER 42W

LOT23 OUTOF SALE

LOTS58 CALVED MARCH 24, 2018. HEIFER, RED WITH WHITE
MARKS, SIRED BY ASH VALLEY PRESIDEN 5710

GENETIC CONDITIONS

All cattle in the Lone Star Edition XXIV are free of all Genetic Conditions
except for those listed on this page.

LOT16 - DS CARRIER
LOT22B - DS CARRIER
LOT 22C - DS CARRIER
LOT32 - DAM OF EMBRYOS IS A DS CARRIER

LOT 34 DS CARRIER




