LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE MARCH 25, 2018 SALE ORDER

53	27A, 27B	BULLS
30	28	49
29	24	52
31 EMBRYOS	11	50
22C	4	48
1B	8	51
1A	14	SPRING BREDS
2	1C	54A, 54B
36	41	55-57
3	3 9	58-5 9
22A	10	60-61
12	25	56-62
13	26	63-64
20, 21 EMBRYOS	17	FALL BREDS
34	22D	65-66
33B	42	67-68
33A	43	SEMEN
32 EMBRYOS	22B	69 SEMEN
40	15	70 SEMEN
38	35	
9	37	
16	18	
7	SHORTHORN PLUS	
19	44	
5A, 5B	46	
6 EMBRYOS	47	
	45	

LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE MARCH 25, 2018 SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

LOT 23 - OUT OF SALE

GENETIC CONDITIONS

All cattle in the Lone Star Edition XXIV are free of all Genetic Conditions except for those listed on this page.

LOT 16 - DS CARRIER

LOT 22B - DS CARRIER

LOT 22C - DS CARRIER

LOT 32 - DAM OF EMBRYOS IS A DS CARRIER

LOT 34 - DS CARRIER

LONE STAR EDITION XXIV SALE

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

LOT 6	EMBRYOS - SIRE IS DF WACO 6W - NOT NBS LOW	
	RIDER 42W	
LOT 23	OUT OF SALE	
LOT 58	CALVED MARCH 24, 2018. HEIFER, RED WITH WHITE MARKS, SIRED BY ASH VALLEY PRESIDEN 5710	

GENETIC CONDITIONS

All cattle in the Lone Star Edition XXIV are free of all Genetic Conditions except for those listed on this page.

LOT 16 - DS CARRIER

LOT 22B - DS CARRIER

LOT 22C - DS CARRIER

LOT 32 - DAM OF EMBRYOS IS A DS CARRIER

LOT 34 - DS CARRIER